GLOBAL

Easy to Store. Easy to Clean

durable
portable

IIIIIIIIIIIIII




LiteLift Il is ideal for applications that require a light weight
and easy to clean folding table. Table tops are polypropylene
and fully water resistant. LiteLift Il passes all BIFMA

Litelirr.1I1

standards for strength and durability. Steel folding legs are

Edge Detail — Thick impact resistant
radius corner helps to protect

individuals from injury.

DESCRIPTION

Global - Canada

FRT48B
48" Rectangular folding table

FRTG60B
60" Rectangular folding table

FRT72B
72" Rectangular folding table

FRT96B
96" Rectangular folding table

The Global Group, 1350 Flint Rd., Downsview ON Canada M3J 2J7
Sales & Marketing: Tel (1-877) 446-2251

Customer Service: Fax (800) 361-3182

Government Customer Service: Fax (416) 739-6319

Legs Detail — Folding legs
automatically lock by use of gravity
activated mechanism when opened

Global - USA.

17 West Stow Road P.0. Box 562
Marlton New Jersey U.S.A. 08053
Tel (856) 596-3390 (800) 220-1900
Fax (856) 596-2516

Visit us on the World Wide Web at www.globaltotaloffice.com
Offices throughout Canada, United States, United Kingdom, France, Brazil, Australia and Italy. Distribution around the world. A member of the Global Group.

mm

48
1219

60
1524

72
1829

96
2438

Global - International

Support — High strength 19 gauge,
11/8" diameter steel tubular legs

have welded crossbars for durability
and stability

D

IN
mm

24
610

30
762

30
762

30
762

compliment any environment.

finished in a scuff resistant textured charcoal epoxy coating.
Table top is available in a Qyster (OS) finish that will

Finish — LiteLift Il tops are available
in Oyster (OS) finish and aesthetically
compliment all environments. UV
inhibitors prevent fading

DIMENSIONS
H

IN
mm

29%
743

29 %
743

29 %
743

29 %
743

560 Supertest Road Downsview
Ontario Canada M3J 2M6

Tel (416) 661-3660 (800) 668-5870
Fax (416) 667-1821

WEIGHT

Ibs
kg

23
10.4

30
13.6

36
16.3

50
22.7

GGl Office Furniture (UK) Ltd.
Global Way Darwen

Lancashire UK BB3 ORW

Tel +44(0) 1254 778500

Fax +44(0) 1254 778519

All intellectual property rights in applicable trademarks, patents and industrial designs are strictly reserved. Specifications are correct at time of printing. Printed in Canada. Creative / Global Group Design Center 110406 / R3 470.135

© 2006 ® ™ Trade-Marks of GLOBAL TOTAL OFFICE. These products may be covered by one or more issued patents or pending patent applications in Canada, the U.S. and elsewhere.

ey





