

## $L_{\mathbf{ITE}}L_{\mathbf{IFT}_{^{\mathsf{TM}}}}II$

Easy to Store. Easy to Clean







## LITELIFT

LiteLift II is ideal for applications that require a light weight and easy to clean folding table. Table tops are polypropylene and fully water resistant. LiteLift II passes all BIFMA standards for strength and durability. Steel folding legs are

finished in a scuff resistant textured charcoal epoxy coating. Table top is available in a Oyster (OS) finish that will compliment any environment.



**Edge Detail** – Thick impact resistant radius corner helps to protect individuals from injury.



**Legs Detail** – Folding legs automatically lock by use of gravity activated mechanism when opened



Support – High strength 19 gauge, 1 1/8" diameter steel tubular legs have welded crossbars for durability and stability



Finish – LiteLift II tops are available in Oyster (OS) finish and aesthetically compliment all environments. UV inhibitors prevent fading

DESCRIPTION				MENSIONS	WEIGHT
		W IN mm	D IN <i>mm</i>	H IN <i>mm</i>	lbs <i>kg</i>
TIM	FRT48B	48	24	29¼	23
	48" Rectangular folding table	1219	610	743	10.4
AA	FRT60B	60	30	29 ¼	30
	60" Rectangular folding table	1524	<i>762</i>	743	13.6
AA	FRT72B	72	30	29 ¼	36
	72" Rectangular folding table	1829	<i>762</i>	743	16.3
AN	FRT96B	96	30	29 ¼	50
	96" Rectangular folding table	<i>2438</i>	<i>762</i>	743	22.7

Global - Canada

The Global Group, 1350 Flint Rd., Downsview ON Canada M3J 2J7 Sales & Marketing: Tel (1-877) 446-2251 Customer Service: Fax (800) 361-3182 Government Customer Service: Fax (416) 739-6319 Global - U.S.A.

17 West Stow Road P.O. Box 562 Marlton New Jersey U.S.A. 08053 Tel (856) 596-3390 (800) 220-1900 Fax (856) 596-2516 **Global** - International 560 Supertest Road Downsview Ontario Canada M3J 2M6 Tel (416) 661-3660 (800) 668-5870 Fax (416) 667-1821 **GGI Office Furniture (UK) Ltd.**Global Way Darwen
Lancashire UK BB3 ORW
Tel +44(0) 1254 778500
Fax +44(0) 1254 778519

